Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill
Usage(gal) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total Usage(kWh) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total Usage(CCF) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total

2020

January 9.00 $212.39 $212.39 3,840.00 $507.51 $507.51 213.00 $175.06 $175.06
February 10.00 $224.24 $436.63 4,080.00 $535.09 $1,042.60 265.00 $188.37 $363.43
March 11.00 $236.09 $672.72 3,520.00 $667.30 206.00 $143.73 $507.16
April 9.00 $212.39 $885.11 3,680.00 $676.78 57.00 $81.36 $588.52
May 8.00 $200.54 $1,085.65 3,440.00 $621.91 28.00 $86.11 $674.63
June 9.00 $212.39 $1,298.04 7,440.00 $997.90 $4,006.49 11.00 $45.35 $719.98
July 5.00 $164.99 $1,463.03 8,960.00  $1,015.47 0.00 $54.63 577461
August 10.00 $224.24 $1,687.27 8,880.00  $1,001.08 0.00 $54.63 $829.24
September 10.00 $264.74 $1,952.01 8,880.00 $807.51 0.00 $53.19 $882.43
October 10.00 $264.74 $2,216.75 5,360.00 $735.39 0.00 $54.63 $937.06
November 10.00 $176.30 $2,393.05 4,800.00 $701.27 71.00 $101.91 $1,038.97
December 8.00 $152.60 $2,545.65 3,840.00 $573.24 112.00 $147.70 $1,186.67

109.00 2,545.65 66,720.00 8,940.45 963.00 1,186.67
Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill

Compliance with HB 3693

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County will comply with the requirements of HB 3693 (Government Code Sec 2264.001 (b) by compiling and posting
the following information as soon as practicable after January 1 of each year:

1) The total metered amount of electricity, water and natural gas used by the District for its services during the year. The annual metered amounts can be
separately listed for each utitlity service without violating confidentiality terms.

2) The total amount paid for electricity, water and natural gas during each year. The total annual cost paid for the treee utility services should be posted as
one figure.

Appraisal District Energy Usage for Calendar Year 2020

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases water from the City of Sweetwater. In calendar year 2020, the District purchased a total of 109.00
|gallons of water.

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases electricity from TXU Electric from January to May, and from APG&E fro June to December. In
calendar year 2020, the District purchased a total of 66,270 kilowatt hours of electricity.

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases natural gas from ATMOS Energy. In calendar year 2020, the District purchased a total of 963
hundred cubic feet(CCF) of natural gas.

The total cost of water, electricity and natural gas purchased by the District in the calendar year for 2020 is $12,672.77.




Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill
Usage(gal) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total Usage(kWh) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total Usage(CCF) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total

2019

January 22.00 $337.54 $337.54 3,520.00 $492.71 $492,71 259.00 $210.74 $210.74
February 20.00 $316.00 $653.54 3,840.00 $491.14 $983.85 201.00 $161.84 $372.58
March 19.00 $305.23 $958.77 3,600.00 $489.63 $1,473.48 268.00 $194.57 $567.15
April 15.00 $262.15 $1,220.92 3,840.00 $650.99 $2,124.47 62.00 $78.80 $645.95
May 15.00 $262.15 $1,483.07 4,480.00 $707.41 $2,831.88 7.00 $54.30 $700.25
June 13.00 $240.61 $1,723.68 6,400.00 $876.07 §3,707.95 1.00 $51.74 $751.99
July 11.00 $219.07 $1,942.75 7,920,00  $1,032.91 $4,740.86 0.00 $51.38 $803.37
August 10.00 $208.30 $2,151.05 9,440.00  $1,172.20 $5,913.06 0.00 $50.53 $853.90
September 10.00 $208.30 $2,359.35 9,040.00  $1,179.55 $7,092.61 0.00 $50.53 $904.43
October 9.00 $197.53 $2,556.88 7,280.00  $1,010.07 $8,102.68 0.00 $54.02 $958.45
November 10.00 $224.24 $2,781.12 4,080.00 $649.18 $8,751.86 64.00 $87.42 $1,045.87
December 11.00 $236.09 $3,017.21 4,240.00 $539.63 $9,291.49 168.00 $148.32 $1,194.19
165.00 3,017.21 67,680.00 9,291.49 1,030.00 1,194.19

Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill

Compliance with HB 3693

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County will comply with the requirements of HB 3693 (Government Code Sec 2264.001 (b) by compiling and posting
the following information as soon as practicable after January 1 of each year:

1) The total metered amount of electricity, water and natural gas used by the District for its services during the year. The annual metered amounts can be
separately listed for each utitlity service without violating confidentiality terms.

2) The total amount paid for electricity, water and natural gas during each year. The total annual cost paid for the treee utility services should be posted as
one figure,

Appraisal District Energy Usage for Calendar Year 2019

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases water from the City of Sweetwater. In calendar year 2019, the District purchased a total of 165.00
gallons of water.

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases electricity from TXU Electric. In calendar year 2019, the District purchased a total of 67,680
kilowatt hours of electricity.

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases natural gas from ATMOS Energy. In calendar year 2019, the District purchased a total of 1,030
hundred cubic feet(CCF) of natural gas.

The total cost of water, electricity and natural gas purchased by the District in the calendar year for 2019 is $13,502.89.




Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill
Usage(gal) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total Usage(kWh) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total Usage(CCF) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total

2018

January 11.00 $262.15 $262.15 4,240.00 $563.73 297.00 $264.37 $264.37
February 15.00 $262.15 $524.30 3,360.00 $461.73 245.00 $235.82 $500.19
March 17.00 $283.69 $807.99 5,750.00 $610.02 190.00 $193.71 $693.90
April 10.00 $208.30 $1,016.29 4,160.00 $700.44 68.00 $96.31 $790.21
May 11.00 $219.07 $1,235.36 5,440.00 $819.58 -65.00 $5.20 $795.41
June 11.00 $240.61 $1,475.97 8,640.00  5$1,163.58 0.00 $48.78 $844.19
July 11.00 $219.07 $1,695.04 9,120.00  5$1,149.52 0.00 $48.79 $892.98
August 11.00 $219.07 $1,914.11 8,640.00  $1,117.69 0.00 $49.47 $942.45
September 12.00 $229.84 $2,143.95 7,760.00  $1,035.26 0.00 $49.48 $991.93
October 18.00 $294.46 $2,438.41 5,280.00 $803.09 0.00 $51.31 $1,043.24
November 15.00 $262.15 $2,700.56 3,680.00 $612.20 55.00 $84.20 $1,127.44
December 18.00 $294.46 $2,995.02 3,680.00 $510.80 $9,547.64 216.00 $189.37 $1,316.81
160.00 2,995.02 69,750.00 9,547.64 1,006.00 1,316.81

Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill

Compliance with HB 3693

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County will comply with the requirements of HB 3693 (Government Code Sec 2264.001 (b) by compiling and posting
the following information as soon as practicable after January 1 of each year:

1) The total metered amount of electricity, water and natural gas used by the District for its services during the year. The annual metered amounts can be
separately listed for each utitlity service without violating confidentiality terms.

2) The total amount paid for electricity, water and natural gas during each year. The total annual cost paid for the treee utility services should be posted as
one figure.

Appraisal District Energy Usage for Calendar Year 2018

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases water from the City of Sweetwater. In calendar year 2018, the District purchased a total of 160.00
gallons of water.

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases electricity from TXU Electric. In calendar year 2018, the District purchased a total of 69,750
kilowatt hours of electricity.

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases natural gas from ATMOS Energy. In calendar year 2018, the District purchased a total of 1,006
hundred cubic feet(CCF) of natural gas.

The total cost of water, electricity and natural gas purchased by the District in the calendar year for 2018 is $13,859.47.




Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill
2017 Usage(gal) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total Usage(kWh) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total Usage(CCF) Monthly Bill Aggregate Total
January 15.00 $246.96 $246.96 4,160.00 $676.15 $676.15 424.00 $385.14 $385.14

February 12.00 $216.03 $462.99 3,440.00 $574.26 $1,250.41 296.00 $266.96 $652.10
March 14.00 $236.65 $699.64 3,200.00 $670.75 $1,921.16 128.00 $127.33 $779.43
April 12.00 $216.03 $915.67 4,080.00 $842.61 $2,763.77 42.00 $75.59 $855.02
May 14.00 $236.65 $1,152.32 4,960.00 $932.76 $3,696.53 0.00 $48.34 $903.36
June 13.00 $226.34 $1,378.66 6,480.00 $947.57 $4,644.10 3.00 $53.70 $957.06
July 13.00 $226.34 $1,605.00 9,600.00  $1,190.39 $5,834.49 0.00 $49.67 $1,006.73
August 15.00 $246.96 $1,851.96 8,560.00  $1,112.49 $6,946.98 0.00 $51.54 $1,058.27
September 9.00 $185.10 $2,037.06 8,000.00  $1,066.44 $8,013.42 0.00 $51.54 $1,109.81
October 22.00 $319.13 $2,356.19 5,600.00 $877.44 $8,890.86 1.00 $52.31 $1,162.12
November 30.00 $423.70 $2,779.89 3,360.00 $624.66 $9,515.52 26.00 $70.69 $1,232.81
December 17.00 $283.69 $3,063.58 3,680.00 $593.94 $10,109.46 141.00 $163.33 $1,396.14
186.00 3,063.58 65,120.00  10,109.46 1,061.00 1,396.14

Water Bill Electric Bill Gas Bill

Compliance with HB 3693

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County will comply with the requirements of HB 3693 (Government Code Sec 2264.001 (b) by compiling and posting
the following information as soon as practicable after January 1 of each year:

1) The total metered amount of electricity, water and natural gas used by the District for its services during the year. The annual metered amounts can be
separately listed for each utitlity service without violating confidentiality terms.

2) The total amount paid for electricity, water and natural gas during each year. The total annual cost paid for the treee utility services should be posted as
one figure.

Appraisal District Energy Usage for Calendar Year 2017

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases water from the City of Sweetwater. In calendar year 2017, the District purchased a total of 186.00
gallons of water.

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases electricity from TXU Electric. In calendar year 2017, the District purchased a total of 65,120
kilowatt hours of electricity.

The Central Appraisal District of Nolan County purchases natural gas from ATMOS Energy. In calendar year 2017, the District purchased a total of 1,061
hundred cubic feet(CCF) of natural gas.

The total cost of water, electricity and natural gas purchased by the District in the calendar year for 2017 is $14,569.18




